Just Wings
10 pc. Wings
20 pc. Wings
30 pc. Wings
50 pc. Wings
75 pc. Wings
100 pc. Wings

$17.24
$140.29
$36.79
$57.49
$80.49
$114.99

etives

Need customer service? chat with us!
http://www.wedeliverkilleen.com

Wings & Deli

Popular Food

Philly Cheese Steak $11.49
Beef or chicken philly served with
fries
Gyros $11.49
Served with fries
Corn Dog $6.89

Foot Long! Served with Fries
Popcorn Chicken with Fries $8.04
Buffalo Patter $17.81

10 pc. wings with celery sticks,
ranch dressing & fries

5 pc. Wings with fries $11.49
2 pc. Chicken Tenders with $6.31
Fries
4 pc. Chicken Tenders with $9.76
Fries

Chicken Tenders $8.61
4 pc. with fries

Philly Platter $14.94
With 5 pc wings

Gyros Platter $14.94

With 5 pc. wings
5 pc. Cheese Sticks with Fries $7.46

6 pc. Chicken Nuggets $8.04
Fries

Chili-Cheese Fries

Funnel Cake $5.16
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Coke

Diet Coke
Sprite

Dr. Pepper
Boba Tea
Moster

Drinks

$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$5.74
$3.44



