

Need customer service? chat with us! http://www.wedeliverkilleen.com

Wings & Deli

<u>Just Wings</u>		Popular Food			Drinks	
10 pc. Wings 20 pc. Wings	\$17.24 \$140.29	Philly Cheese Steak Beef or chicken philly served with fries	\$11.49	Coke Diet Coke		\$2.29 \$2.29
30 pc. Wings 50 pc. Wings	\$36.79 \$57.49	Gyros Served with fries	\$11.49	Sprite Dr. Pepper		\$2.29 \$2.29
75 pc. Wings 100 pc. Wings	\$80.49 \$114.99	Corn Dog Foot Long! Served with Fries	\$6.89	Boba Tea Moster		\$5.74 \$3.44
		Popcorn Chicken with Fries Buffalo Patter 10 pc. wings with celery sticks, ranch dressing & fries	\$8.04 \$17.81			
		5 pc. Wings with fries	\$11.49			
		2 pc. Chicken Tenders with Fries	\$6.31			
		4 pc. Chicken Tenders with Fries	\$9.76			
		Chicken Tenders 4 pc. with fries	\$8.61			
		Philly Platter With 5 pc wings	\$14.94			
		Gyros Platter With 5 pc. wings	\$14.94			
		5 pc. Cheese Sticks with Fries	\$7.46			
		6 pc. Chicken Nuggets Fries	\$8.04			
		Chili-Cheese Fries				

\$5.16

Funnel Cake